
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-0506

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:5/23/2018 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/7/2018 6/7/2018

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, May 15, 2018

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners6/7/2018 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole6/7/2018 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF JUNE 7, 2018

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. John P. Murray, Acting Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, May 15, 2018

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 5/15/2018 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 16-079-3D REHABILITATION OF NORTH BRANCH PUMPING STATION NORTH SERVICE
AREA
LOCATION:  NORTH SERVICE AREA
ESTIMATE:  $3,515,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

PATH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. $4,613,450.00
F.H. PASCHEN, SN NIELSEN & ASSOCIATES LLC $4,919,000.00
INDUSTRIA, INC. $5,449,000.00
IHC GROUP, INC. $5,640,000.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  1503 PLANHOLDERS:  70

CONTRACT 18-708-12 FURNISHING AND DELIVERING SODIUM CARBONATE TO THE EGAN WATER
RECLAMATION PLANT (RE-BID)
LOCATION:  EGAN
ESTIMATE:  $350,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

DUBOIS CHEMICALS, INC. $341,616.40

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 18-0506, Version: 1

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  339 PLANHOLDERS:  7

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/16/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

